

内訳書 第1号

直接工事費	扱い数量	式	179,378,376.00	179,378,376	費目別単価						1,776,023
					84,333,540	57,506,180	2,803,190	0	32,958,923	0	
名称／摘要	数量	単位	単価	金額	材料費	労務費	外注費	機械費	経費	単価	No.
A土工事	1.000	式		80,424,400	22,871,068	28,493,757	0	0	29,060,883	0	4
B道路工事	1.000	式		27,444,710	19,305,645	7,573,445	0	0	565,305	0	5
C排水工事	1.000	式		35,447,126	17,292,830	14,552,323	1,895,690	0	1,704,858	0	6
D擁壁工事	1.000	式		34,286,117	24,863,997	6,886,655	907,500	0	1,627,877	0	7
Z工事管理費	1.000	式		1,776,023	0	0	0	0	0	1,776,023	

内訳書 第3号

A土工事	扱い数量	式	80,424,400.00	80,424,400	費目別単価						
					1.000		22,871,068	28,493,757	0	0	
名称／摘要	数量	単位	単価	金額	材料費	労務費	外注費	機械費	経費	単価	No.
A-1切土工	120,000.000	m3	300.86	36,103,200	8,973,913	10,852,173	0	0	16,278,260	0	10
A-2盛土工	20,000.000	m3	322.81	6,456,200	1,832,727	2,272,727	0	0	2,350,909	0	11
A-3残土処理工	100,000.000	m3	360.65	36,065,000	11,803,000	14,426,000	0	0	9,836,000	0	12
A-4宅地整地工	15,000.000	m2	120.00	1,800,000	261,428	942,857	0	0	595,714	0	13